
Ilazelwood
Cont'd
50
54
60

66
72
80
84
90

100
120
130
140
150

210
220
230
240
248

250
260
270
280
290

300
310
316
320
330
336

340
348
356
360
368
376

400
406
410

420

440
446
452
456
460

464
468
472
478
482
496

Hazelv/Qod
Cont'd
15
19
25
33
39
45
53
59
65
73
79
85
91

101
115

135
145
155
165
175

#3138
16
18
19
#3113
12
13
14
15
16
#3112
5
6

7

8

9

#3084
10
11
12
13
14
#3085
10
11
12
13
14
#30 53
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
"23

24
25
26
27
#3054
31
32
33

34
#30050
17
18
19
20
21
#30050
2
3
4
5
6
7

Snow, IW & Angeline
Harpot, S & Helen
Deemer, K & Evelyn

Kalmar, Carl & Alice
Carlos, Antone V & M E
Leininger, Clias & Jessie
Disney, P M & Ella
Gries, Harriette

Kahraan, R H & Isabella
V W B
Carns, H & Reba
Westrup, Frances
Culca, Geo & Lillian

McKeun, P J & Loretta
Knowles, SE & Hattie
Anderson, A & Nellie
Donlon, Geo cc Winona
Thielmeyer, PW & Alice

Fedde, Bielfeldt
Frie nd, Chas & Anna
Pfeiffer, R E & Pearl
Gorman, Richard & Elsie
Rubke, K & Johanna F

Doherty, J J & Savena
Damerel, W E & Ida R
Schirmeyer, AL & Mabel
Schlessleraan, Adolph
Talbott, Harvey & Esther
Gallagher, Edv/ard &

Myrtle
Moore, Wm W & E Vlf

Bigongiari, E & Filomena
Brashear, E R & Vibletta
Boehm, Henry J & Mary D
Moore, SA & Otello
Graham, H F & Mae

Sink, J B & Gladys
Shade, Charles & Louise
Sullivan, Thos J

Isabella
Pondall, H W

Walter, C A oc Irene
McGilvery, Etta M
Holden, Frances R
Dougherty, Ray & Angela
V W B

) .

Tarmlund, Mable I
Rathburn, Jesse & Iris
Narg eli, E & Maria
Wheaton, GA & Madrienne
Olsen, HM S: Celene
Bussell, James S

#3137
13
12
11
10
9

8

7
6

5
4
3
2
1

#3111
9

8

7
6

5
4
3

Etter, Minnie E
Falchetti, Armida
Cummings, J W & Gertrude
Beretta, Josie
Thompson, W J & Pauline
Ringham, TA & Loretta
Sullivan, EG & Sybil
Westphal, 0 F
V W B
Williams, A D oc Inez
Ault, IM & Augusta
MoEachern, JM & Maude
V W B

Mitchell, Wm & Mary
King, Sadie
Holraan, Emile
Anderson, Ralph C
Siemon, OS & Stella
V W B
Gregory, MR & Jean D
See 855 Monterey Blvd

Hazelwood
#3083Cont'd

201 12
209 11
217 10
225 9

235 8

245 7
255 6

265 5

275 4
281 3
285 2
295 1

#3052
301 16
309 15
317 14
325 13
333 12
341 11
345 9

355 8
361 7
365 6

375 4
385 3
395 2

#3038
405 1
411 34
417 33
421 32
425 31
429 30
443 29

447 28
455 27
459 25
465 24
471 23
477 2a
483 21
489 20
V 19

Postler, Robt & Katie
LeBaron, Ed & f/iartha

Bargas, JM Deronda
McDevitt, WJ & Victonie
Leonard, JJ cc Margt
Arnold, BL & Esther
V W B
Bell, Clara R
Morgan, P J & Bridget
McKinnon, Colan co Astrid
Taylur, Wm & Elsie
Burr, Naomi

Hahman, Charles J & Edna
Siemer, Florence
Turner, Frances M
Monroe, FL & Edna
Smith, Ifery E
Catelle, Palmira
Fava, Eliz D
Gruhike, Ottilie
Keys, F J & Etta
Hafley, S G & Erma
V W B
Badger, HE & Blandina
Prince, L D A & Ray

Le Lande, H E
Bernandie, N & Nellie
Heymes, ME & Gwendolyne
McCord, 0 H & Helen
Fink, Grove J
Bryant, Stella
Mervy, E Dedier &

Madeline
Bendell, Wm 0 & Edith
Grealish, J J & Mercedes
Palacios, Lav/rence & Vera
V W B
Morris, Fred K J & Evelyn
Freeman, Reuben & Amalie
McDonnell, Sally
Enemark, Fred F & Jean
Residential Dev. Co,

Heac^
^ ^

V-Bepler
#7170
25-28
#7154
2-23
24,25

V-DeLong
V
V-Palmetto

26-30
#7135

216 21-23
218 24

#7116
V-Stanley 26
V 27
330 28
V 29,30
338 31
344 32
350 33,34
354 35-37
374 38,39
V-Randolph40-41

#7090
V-Randolph26
422
426
430
434
438
442
V
450
454
458-62
V
466

470
V
482
486

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
V
25
36
37
38

29,40
41
42
43

Kurzner, Elsie & 1

McGambridge, J
Ford, Patrick

McGambridge, J

Donald, Mari e

Peterson, Ena N

Edwards, George
Hickling, Edna
Sieboneioher, Adolf H e

KatzV , Charlotte & Enma
Walker, W & Ruth
Smith, Andrew W & M
Fraser, C Sc Claire
Jacobs, AR & Virginia
Babich, 0 J & Eileen
Dietrich, Wm & Helen

Greer, S W & Louise
Conroy, Bert & A
Herndon, Eugene P fio AC
Andrews, Chas. S & F B
Fillings, S H & Emily
DeLair, Edw A & D P
Bouchard, Earle & Doris
Matthias, Jno F & E M
Goates, Herbt A & ^ B
Ahern, Thos F & J
Hayner, Myron W&HorenoG'
Rivero, Lewis A & Betty
Rivero, L A &
Blass, Betty
Johnson, Chas & Elsie
State
Labriola, Ralph & G
Heilbuth, Ernst, & L

298 -


